3:45pm
4:30pm
5:15pm

7:00pm
7:45pm
8:30pm

9:00am
9:45am
10:30am

12:30pm
1:30pm

Pangos Junior All-American Camp
2021 Camp Game Schedule

* first team listed will wear White Tops
* second team listed will wear Blue Tops

Court 1

Duke vs. Notre Dame
USC vs. UCLA
Kentucky vs. Michigan

UNC vs. Virginia
UCLA vs. Villanova
Michigan vs. Marquette

Court 1

Notre Dame vs. Virginia
Kansas vs. Oregon
Ohio State vs. lowa

8th Grade Game
5th / 6th Grade Game

Saturday March 6th

Court 2

UNC vs. Syracuse
Oregon vs. Arizona
Gonzaga vs. Ohio State

Duke vs. Miami FL

Arizona vs. Kansas
lowa vs. Gonzaga

Sunday March 7t

Court 2
Syracuse vs. Miami FL

USC vs. Villanova
Marquette vs. Kentucky

7th Grade Game
Best of the Best Game

fullctpress.net

Court 3

Miami FL vs. Virginia
Kansas vs. Villanova
Marquette vs. lowa

Syracuse vs. Notre Dame
Oregon vs. USC
Kentucky vs. Ohio State

Court 3

Duke vs. UNC
UCLA vs. Arizona
Michigan vs. Gonzaga



	Pangos Junior All-American Camp 2021 Camp Game Schedule  * first team listed will wear White Tops * second team listed will wear Blue Tops

