

Pangos Junior All-American Camp 2021 Camp Game Schedule

- * first team listed will wear White Tops * second team listed will wear Blue Tops

Saturday March 6th

	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3
3:45pm	Duke vs. Notre Dame	UNC vs. Syracuse	Miami FL vs. Virginia
4:30pm	USC vs. UCLA	Oregon vs. Arizona	Kansas vs. Villanova
5:15pm	Kentucky vs. Michigan	Gonzaga vs. Ohio State	Marquette vs. Iowa
7:00pm	UNC vs. Virginia	Duke vs. Miami FL	Syracuse vs. Notre Dame
7:45pm	UCLA vs. Villanova	Arizona vs. Kansas	Oregon vs. USC
8:30pm	Michigan vs. Marquette	Iowa vs. Gonzaga	Kentucky vs. Ohio State
Sunday March 7 th			
	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3
9:00am	Notre Dame vs. Virginia	Syracuse vs. Miami FL	Duke vs. UNC
9:45am	Kansas vs. Oregon	USC vs. Villanova	UCLA vs. Arizona
10:30am	Ohio State vs. Iowa	Marquette vs. Kentucky	Michigan vs. Gonzaga
12:30pm	8th Grade Game	7th Grade Game	
1:30pm	5th / 6th Grade Game	Best of the Best Game	

fullctpress.net